HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 1325 (2016)

	Amendment No.
	CHAMBER ACTION
	Senate House
1	Representative Dudley offered the following:
\sim	
2	
3	Amendment to Amendment (527593)
3 4	Remove line 10 of the amendment and insert:
3 4 5	Remove line 10 of the amendment and insert: than \$2 million by Enterprise Florida, Inc., or any project that
3 4 5 6	Remove line 10 of the amendment and insert: than \$2 million by Enterprise Florida, Inc., or any project that provides funding to a recipient that has received \$2 million or
3 4 5 6 7	Remove line 10 of the amendment and insert: <u>than \$2 million by Enterprise Florida, Inc., or any project that</u> <u>provides funding to a recipient that has received \$2 million or</u> <u>more cumulatively from contracts under s. 288.1045, s. 288.106,</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8	Remove line 10 of the amendment and insert: <u>than \$2 million by Enterprise Florida, Inc., or any project that</u> <u>provides funding to a recipient that has received \$2 million or</u> <u>more cumulatively from contracts under s. 288.1045, s. 288.106,</u> <u>s. 288.107, s. 288.108, s. 288.1088, or s. 288.1089, the Office</u>
3 4 5 6 7	Remove line 10 of the amendment and insert: <u>than \$2 million by Enterprise Florida, Inc., or any project that</u> <u>provides funding to a recipient that has received \$2 million or</u> <u>more cumulatively from contracts under s. 288.1045, s. 288.106,</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8	Remove line 10 of the amendment and insert: <u>than \$2 million by Enterprise Florida, Inc., or any project that</u> <u>provides funding to a recipient that has received \$2 million or</u> <u>more cumulatively from contracts under s. 288.1045, s. 288.106,</u> <u>s. 288.107, s. 288.108, s. 288.1088, or s. 288.1089, the Office</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8	Remove line 10 of the amendment and insert: <u>than \$2 million by Enterprise Florida, Inc., or any project that</u> <u>provides funding to a recipient that has received \$2 million or</u> <u>more cumulatively from contracts under s. 288.1045, s. 288.106,</u> <u>s. 288.107, s. 288.108, s. 288.1088, or s. 288.1089, the Office</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8	Remove line 10 of the amendment and insert: <u>than \$2 million by Enterprise Florida, Inc., or any project that</u> <u>provides funding to a recipient that has received \$2 million or</u> <u>more cumulatively from contracts under s. 288.1045, s. 288.106,</u> <u>s. 288.107, s. 288.108, s. 288.1088, or s. 288.1089, the Office</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8	Remove line 10 of the amendment and insert: <u>than \$2 million by Enterprise Florida, Inc., or any project that</u> <u>provides funding to a recipient that has received \$2 million or</u> <u>more cumulatively from contracts under s. 288.1045, s. 288.106,</u> <u>s. 288.107, s. 288.108, s. 288.1088, or s. 288.1089, the Office</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8	Remove line 10 of the amendment and insert: <u>than \$2 million by Enterprise Florida, Inc., or any project that</u> <u>provides funding to a recipient that has received \$2 million or</u> <u>more cumulatively from contracts under s. 288.1045, s. 288.106,</u> <u>s. 288.107, s. 288.108, s. 288.1088, or s. 288.1089, the Office</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Remove line 10 of the amendment and insert: <u>than \$2 million by Enterprise Florida, Inc., or any project that</u> <u>provides funding to a recipient that has received \$2 million or</u> <u>more cumulatively from contracts under s. 288.1045, s. 288.106,</u> <u>s. 288.107, s. 288.108, s. 288.1088, or s. 288.1089, the Office</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Remove line 10 of the amendment and insert: than \$2 million by Enterprise Florida, Inc., or any project that provides funding to a recipient that has received \$2 million or more cumulatively from contracts under s. 288.1045, s. 288.106, s. 288.107, s. 288.108, s. 288.1088, or s. 288.1089, the Office of

Page 1 of 1